
Table 18 - National Monument Areas by State 

National Monument Area

NFS

Acreage

State Other

Acreage

Total

AcreageUnit Name

* Unit is in two or more States

** Acres estimated pending final boundary development

Alaska

Admiralty Island Tongass NF 974,278 32,092 1,006,370

Misty Fiords Tongass NF 2,293,842 897 2,294,739

3,268,120 32,989 3,301,109Alaska Totals

California

Giant Sequoia Sequoia NF 327,769  0 327,769

Santa Rosa/San Jacinto San Bernardino NF 64,400  0 64,400

392,169  0 392,169California Totals

Colorado

Chimney Rock** San Juan NF 4,726  0 4,726

4,726  0 4,726Colorado Totals

South Dakota

Jewel Cave Black Hills NF * 1,120  0 1,120

1,120  0 1,120South Dakota Totals

National Monument Area Totals 3,666,135 32,989 3,699,124


